
Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age Avg Mile

1 1 00:16'41"68 690 Jacob Bull 26 05:22.4

2 2 00:17'31"62 689 Nelson Jordan 20 05:38.5

3 3 00:18'22"84 147 Wyatt Allen 16 05:54.9

4 4 00:18'36"90 666 James Bartlett 15 05:59.5

5 5 00:18'38"81 644 Ross Smith 19 06:00.1

6 6 00:18'41"84 676 Jeff Whelan 34 06:01.1

7 7 00:18'45"37 682 Jason Dolan 38 06:02.2

8 8 00:19'40"99 645 Matt Swedlund 34 06:20.1

9 9 00:19'55"50 683 Matthew Broussard 29 06:24.8

10 10 00:20'23"06 663 Luke Wiens 37 06:33.6

11 12 00:20'25"59 195 Nathan Heinen 18 06:34.4

12 13 00:20'30"62 692 Collin Underwood 16 06:36.1

13 14 00:20'46"81 422 Travis Carreno 38 06:41.3

14 15 00:20'52"18 172 Dawson Essary 17 06:43.0

15 16 00:21'06"50 698 Tyler Schuckman 43 06:47.6

16 17 00:21'43"21 438 Brandon Tinoco 15 06:59.4

17 19 00:22'13"37 193 Myron Leinwetter 63 07:09.1

18 20 00:22'15"46 153 Gabriel Padilla 20 07:09.8

19 22 00:22'40"15 707 Nick Gomez 36 07:17.8

20 23 00:22'41"11 640 Kyler Becerra 20 07:18.1

21 24 00:22'47"02 423 Dale Ussery 54 07:20.0

22 25 00:22'49"30 149 Chuck Stallbaumer 52 07:20.7

23 26 00:23'04"75 705 Santino Jasso 14 07:25.7

24 27 00:23'19"43 174 Alex Adame 30 07:30.4

25 28 00:23'34"84 641 Marc Price 41 07:35.4

26 29 00:23'36"00 135 Karl Gunnerson 62 07:35.7

27 33 00:24'35"42 143 Dale Gallaway 63 07:54.9

28 34 00:24'37"56 633 Kevin Carranza 48 07:55.5

29 35 00:24'47"50 662 Justin Mills 21 07:58.8

30 36 00:24'49"65 419 Gabriel Ortiz 43 07:59.4

31 37 00:24'58"40 654 Brad Poole 43 08:02.3

32 38 00:25'02"37 168 Angelo Torrez 12 08:03.5

33 40 00:25'45"30 177 Dana Ferrell 69 08:17.4

34 45 00:26'44"34 173 James Essary 51 08:36.4

35 47 00:27'09"12 694 Robert Soria 47 08:44.3

36 50 00:27'12"28 142 Jason Gallaway 17 08:45.3

37 51 00:27'16"00 146 Tony Carreno 51 08:46.6

38 53 00:27'33"52 713 Micheal Barron 54 08:52.2

39 56 00:28'18"09 693 Fritz Menninger 61 09:06.5

40 57 00:28'39"96 154 Joe Cronin 71 09:13.6

41 59 00:28'49"36 440 Eric Ives 54 09:16.6

42 60 00:28'51"81 425 James Gillespie 14 09:17.4

43 61 00:28'55"75 700 Scott Barron 51 09:18.6

44 62 00:29'02"09 132 Roger Underwood 71 09:20.7

45 65 00:29'18"46 680 Kevin Brown 61 09:25.9

46 66 00:29'23"06 436 Meeko Tinoco, JR 11 09:27.4

47 67 00:29'24"50 439 Noah Tinoco 7 09:27.9

Men's Finishers

Owner
Typewriter
Results: Fiesta Mexicana, July 7, 2018        Topeka KS



48 70 00:29'31"72 711 0 Oluotudeko 57 09:30.2

49 72 00:29'50"62 450 Guy Gardner 51 09:36.3

50 75 00:29'59"24 679 William Barron 15 09:39.1

51 76 00:30'03"80 435 Artie Munoz 56 09:40.6

52 79 00:30'14"84 437 Meeko Tinoco, SR 44 09:44.1

53 81 00:30'57"71 187 Charles Mosqueda 57 09:57.9

54 85 00:31'51"87 709 Jerry Schmidt 55 10:15.3

55 86 00:31'54"18 160 Don Baker 59 10:16.1

56 92 00:32'14"06 671 Javier Escalante 67 10:22.5

57 93 00:32'32"87 420 Sebastian Ortiz 12 10:28.5

58 95 00:32'51"12 133 Tom Eck 65 10:34.4

59 99 00:33'40"46 434 Greg Munoz 54 10:50.3

60 100 00:33'55"40 442 Ron Fay 56 10:55.1

61 101 00:34'06"59 167 Chris Courtwright 57 10:58.7

62 103 00:34'30"96 697 Clay Lang 79 11:06.5

63 106 00:35'16"71 675 Gabriel Alcala 74 11:21.3

64 113 00:36'57"40 657 DJ Holman 12 11:53.7

65 114 00:36'58"12 658 Andrew Holman 12 11:53.9

66 118 00:37'13"71 673 Apolinar Cerca 35 11:58.9

67 127 00:39'27"65 687 Sam Bettis 11 12:42.0

68 130 00:40'09"37 170 Gus Torrez 61 12:55.4

69 131 00:40'10"37 714 Dylan Haggard 11 12:55.8

70 137 00:41'11"31 670 Daniel Munoz 65 13:15.4

71 139 00:43'06"40 448 Angel Romero 29 13:52.4

72 140 00:44'03"50 181 Jose Cerca 61 14:10.8

73 142 00:47'27"84 685 Alex Bettis 7 15:16.6

74 145 00:48'10"93 188 Roman Villegas 74 15:30.4

75 146 00:49'27"12 636 Tim Cochran 59 15:55.0

76 150 00:49'42"15 656 Chris Holman 49 15:59.8

77 152 00:50'32"90 441 Ronald Barron 63 16:16.2

78 155 00:51'27"06 150 Skip Dibble 72 16:33.6

79 165 00:54'13"15 650 Nate Lesovsky 39 17:27.0



Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age Avg Mile

1 11 00:20'25"15 194 Tianna Arreguin 18 06:34.3

2 18 00:22'09"12 712 Kara Kowalik 41 07:07.8

3 21 00:22'17"81 196 Faith Hofaker 19 07:10.6

4 30 00:23'49"34 197 Kayla Hofaker 19 07:40.0

5 31 00:24'13"27 185 Suzanna Mosqueda 16 07:47.7

6 32 00:24'29"24 688 Angelica Soria 22 07:52.9

7 39 00:25'23"84 696 Lynette Stueve 54 08:10.4

8 41 00:25'56"46 161 Lindy Russell 37 08:20.9

9 42 00:26'07"11 424 Julie Underwood 49 08:24.4

10 43 00:26'32"42 691 Shannon Wahlmeier 48 08:32.5

11 44 00:26'38"59 634 Cierra Carranza 13 08:34.5

12 46 00:26'49"71 643 Lyneatte Arreguin 47 08:38.1

13 48 00:27'10"17 695 Cindy Zumbrunn 52 08:44.7

14 49 00:27'10"99 642 Leah Carreno 31 08:44.9

15 52 00:27'32"78 156 Dana Wohletz-Hutchens 40 08:51.9

16 54 00:27'58"05 159 Christine Steinkuehler 51 09:00.1

17 55 00:28'00"87 637 Aubrey Willis 19 09:01.0

18 58 00:28'41"96 651 MacKenna Poole 12 09:14.2

19 63 00:29'04"88 677 Lisa Gomez 40 09:21.6

20 64 00:29'11"24 638 Sherie Willis 44 09:23.6

21 68 00:29'26"68 144 Autumn Brading 26 09:28.6

22 69 00:29'27"18 164 Mallory Brading 29 09:28.7

23 71 00:29'41"38 162 Pam Strandlund 51 09:33.3

24 73 00:29'50"93 432 Kim Hernandez 54 09:36.4

25 74 00:29'52"28 200 Joyce Scheck 54 09:36.8

26 77 00:30'04"90 163 Courtney Chavez 22 09:40.9

27 78 00:30'06"52 639 Marla Oestreich 48 09:41.4

28 80 00:30'16"06 446 Jennifer Barger 48 09:44.5

29 82 00:31'21"30 190 Christine Lopez 55 10:05.5

30 83 00:31'21"68 136 Danielle Maxfield 42 10:05.6

31 84 00:31'49"62 148 Maria Montgomery 62 10:14.6

32 87 00:31'54"81 155 Sherry Richardson 66 10:16.3

33 88 00:31'55"18 678 Courtney Barron 18 10:16.4

34 89 00:31'56"06 659 Chloc Holman 21 10:16.7

35 90 00:31'56"37 661 Maddie Seiemers 20 10:16.8

36 91 00:32'09"52 647 Torey Berndt 27 10:21.0

37 94 00:32'42"40 660 Regan Mergele 20 10:31.6

38 96 00:33'13"27 151 Stephanie Haberkorn 53 10:41.5

39 97 00:33'29"96 701 Hannah Barron 22 10:46.9

40 98 00:33'36"87 134 Susan Gunnerson 53 10:49.1

41 102 00:34'21"72 684 Karen Munoz 50 11:03.6

42 104 00:35'14"50 447 Heather Massey 46 11:20.6

43 105 00:35'16"28 708 Laura Schmidt 54 11:21.1

44 107 00:35'20"87 646 Tonya 0 46 11:22.6

45 108 00:35'39"40 199 Vicki Sims 13 11:28.6

46 109 00:35'49"36 421 Christine Guerrero-Stickles 52 11:31.8

47 110 00:36'25"15 715 Becky Nicoletti 64 11:43.3

Women's Finishers



48 111 00:36'29"28 449 JoLynn Schucknecht 53 11:44.6

49 112 00:36'29"77 668 Janet Blakesley 51 11:44.8

50 115 00:36'59"24 429 Alahnna Mendez 27 11:54.3

51 116 00:37'00"12 431 Chalece Mendez 28 11:54.5

52 117 00:37'13"06 179 Penelope Cerca 6 11:58.7

53 119 00:37'41"62 655 Amanda Poole 39 12:07.9

54 120 00:37'42"59 652 Aila Poole 10 12:08.2

55 121 00:37'44"34 653 Madilyn Poole 9 12:08.8

56 122 00:37'46"28 129 Roxanne Rivera 31 12:09.4

57 123 00:38'44"27 157 Janice Crummey 67 12:28.1

58 124 00:39'08"12 183 Miranda Hamilton 36 12:35.7

59 125 00:39'26"81 428 Dawn Moeder 37 12:41.8

60 126 00:39'27"21 426 Leigha Bales 10 12:41.9

61 128 00:39'29"36 427 Stephanie Ensley 38 12:42.6

62 129 00:40'08"34 169 Arianna Torrez 16 12:55.1

63 132 00:40'22"91 667 Leah Munoz 26 12:59.8

64 133 00:40'23"31 674 Makynzie Murray 11 12:59.9

65 134 00:40'33"09 443 Victoria Munoz 8 13:03.1

66 135 00:40'34"34 444 Mia Munoz 22 13:03.5

67 136 00:41'04"72 184 Shaela Bammes 16 13:13.3

68 138 00:41'51"96 186 Heather Mosqueda 46 13:28.5

69 141 00:46'18"93 192 Julia Shaw 57 14:54.4

70 143 00:47'28"21 686 Michelle Bettis 37 15:16.7

71 144 00:47'55"59 432 Kim Hernandez 54 15:25.5

72 147 00:49'27"55 635 Lisa Cochran 54 15:55.1

73 148 00:49'27"93 158 Virginia Cochran 57 15:55.2

74 149 00:49'33"02 171 Megan Essary 52 15:56.9

75 151 00:50'32"05 706 Judy Barron 66 16:15.9

76 153 00:50'40"46 139 Linda Gallaway 54 16:18.6

77 154 00:50'55"00 703 Kayla Smith 34 16:23.3

78 156 00:52'23"84 672 Jessica Sanders 30 16:51.8

79 157 00:53'03"93 180 Jaelyn Cerca 9 17:04.8

80 158 00:53'04"31 178 Maria Cerca 62 17:04.9

81 159 00:53'35"18 710 Adelynn Schulz 6 17:14.8

82 160 00:53'56"24 704 Melinda Barron 23 17:21.6

83 161 00:53'56"93 702 Rachel Barron 17 17:21.8

84 162 00:54'01"96 699 Denise Barron 51 17:23.4

85 163 00:54'04"31 175 Cynthia Camacho 55 17:24.2

86 164 00:54'12"56 648 Sofia Lesovsky 6 17:26.8

87 166 00:55'29"24 719 Aurelia Tinoco 12 17:51.5

88 167 00:55'30"46 716 Alicia Downing 11 17:51.9

89 168 00:56'10"34 138 Lisa Gutierrez 36 18:04.7

90 169 00:56'16"31 137 Ruth Gutierrez 65 18:06.7

91 170 00:57'32"21 198 Mirella Sandoval 25 18:31.1

92 171 00:57'32"56 664 Sr. Juanita Banuelos 62 18:31.2

93 172 00:57'32"84 665 Sr. Rebecca Granado 67 18:31.3

94 173 01:01'53"85 433 Renee Rodecap 36 00:36.6

95 174 01:01'53"86 430 Carla Adkins 64 00:36.6



Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 1 00:16'41"68 690 Jacob Bull 26

2 2 00:17'31"62 689 Nelson Jordan 20

3 3 00:18'22"84 147 Wyatt Allen 16

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 67 00:29'24"50 439 Noah Tinoco 7

2 142 00:47'27"84 685 Alex Bettis 7

3 0 X X X X X

4 0 X X X X X

5 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 26 00:23'04"75 705 Santino Jasso 14

2 38 00:25'02"37 168 Angelo Torrez 12

3 60 00:28'51"81 425 James Gillespie 14

4 66 00:29'23"06 436 Meeko Tinoco, JR 11

5 93 00:32'32"87 420 Sebastian Ortiz 12

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 4 00:18'36"90 666 James Bartlett 15

2 5 00:18'38"81 644 Ross Smith 19

3 12 00:20'25"59 195 Nathan Heinen 18

4 13 00:20'30"62 692 Collin Underwood 16

5 15 00:20'52"18 172 Dawson Essary 17

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 20 00:22'15"46 153 Gabriel Padilla 20

2 23 00:22'41"11 640 Kyler Becerra 20

3 35 00:24'47"50 662 Justin Mills 21

4 0 X X X X X

5 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 9 00:19'55"50 683 Matthew Broussard 29

2 139 00:43'06"40 448 Angel Romero 29

3 0 X X X X X

4 0 X X X X X

5 0 X X X X X

Men's 15-19

Men's 20-24

Men's 25-29

Men's Overall

Men's Under 9

Men's 10-14



Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 6 00:18'41"84 676 Jeff Whelan 34

2 8 00:19'40"99 645 Matt Swedlund 34

3 27 00:23'19"43 174 Alex Adame 30

4 0 X X X X X

5 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 7 00:18'45"37 682 Jason Dolan 38

2 10 00:20'23"06 663 Luke Wiens 37

3 14 00:20'46"81 422 Travis Carreno 38

4 22 00:22'40"15 707 Nick Gomez 36

5 118 00:37'13"71 673 Apolinar Cerca 35

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 16 00:21'06"50 698 Tyler Schuckman 43

2 28 00:23'34"84 641 Marc Price 41

3 36 00:24'49"65 419 Gabriel Ortiz 43

4 37 00:24'58"40 654 Brad Poole 43

5 79 00:30'14"84 437 Meeko Tinoco, SR 44

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 34 00:24'37"56 633 Kevin Carranza 48

2 47 00:27'09"12 694 Robert Soria 47

3 150 00:49'42"15 656 Chris Holman 49

4 0 X X X X X

5 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 24 00:22'47"02 423 Dale Ussery 54

2 25 00:22'49"30 149 Chuck Stallbaumer 52

3 45 00:26'44"34 173 James Essary 51

4 51 00:27'16"00 146 Tony Carreno 51

5 53 00:27'33"52 713 Micheal Barron 54

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 70 00:29'31"72 711 0 Oluotudeko 57

2 76 00:30'03"80 435 Artie Munoz 56

3 81 00:30'57"71 187 Charles Mosqueda 57

4 85 00:31'51"87 709 Jerry Schmidt 55

5 86 00:31'54"18 160 Don Baker 59

Men's 45-49

Men's 50-54

Men's 55-59

Men's 30-34

Men's 35-39

Men's 40-44



Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 19 00:22'13"37 193 Myron Leinwetter 63

2 29 00:23'36"00 135 Karl Gunnerson 62

3 33 00:24'35"42 143 Dale Gallaway 63

4 56 00:28'18"09 693 Fritz Menninger 61

5 65 00:29'18"46 680 Kevin Brown 61

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 40 00:25'45"30 177 Dana Ferrell 69

2 92 00:32'14"06 671 Javier Escalante 67

3 95 00:32'51"12 133 Tom Eck 65

4 137 00:41'11"31 670 Daniel Munoz 65

5 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 57 00:28'39"96 154 Joe Cronin 71

2 62 00:29'02"09 132 Roger Underwood 71

3 103 00:34'30"96 697 Clay Lang 79

4 106 00:35'16"71 675 Gabriel Alcala 74

5 145 00:48'10"93 188 Roman Villegas 74

Men's 60-64

Men's 65-69

Men's 70+



Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 11 00:20'25"15 194 Tianna Arreguin 18

2 18 00:22'09"12 712 Kara Kowalik 41

3 21 00:22'17"81 196 Faith Hofaker 19

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 117 00:37'13"06 179 Penelope Cerca 6

2 121 00:37'44"34 653 Madilyn Poole 9

3 134 00:40'33"09 443 Victoria Munoz 8

4 157 00:53'03"93 180 Jaelyn Cerca 9

5 159 00:53'35"18 710 Adelynn Schulz 6

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 44 00:26'38"59 634 Cierra Carranza 13

2 58 00:28'41"96 651 MacKenna Poole 12

3 108 00:35'39"40 199 Vicki Sims 13

4 120 00:37'42"59 652 Aila Poole 10

5 126 00:39'27"21 426 Leigha Bales 10

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 30 00:23'49"34 197 Kayla Hofaker 19

2 31 00:24'13"27 185 Suzanna Mosqueda 16

3 55 00:28'00"87 637 Aubrey Willis 19

4 88 00:31'55"18 678 Courtney Barron 18

5 129 00:40'08"34 169 Arianna Torrez 16

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 32 00:24'29"24 688 Angelica Soria 22

2 77 00:30'04"90 163 Courtney Chavez 22

3 89 00:31'56"06 659 Chloc Holman 21

4 90 00:31'56"37 661 Maddie Seiemers 20

5 94 00:32'42"40 660 Regan Mergele 20

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 68 00:29'26"68 144 Autumn Brading 26

2 69 00:29'27"18 164 Mallory Brading 29

3 91 00:32'09"52 647 Torey Berndt 27

4 115 00:36'59"24 429 Alahnna Mendez 27

5 116 00:37'00"12 431 Chalece Mendez 28

Women's 15-19

Women's 20-24

Women's 25-29

Women's Overall

Women's Under 9

Women's 10-14



Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 49 00:27'10"99 642 Leah Carreno 31

2 122 00:37'46"28 129 Roxanne Rivera 31

3 154 00:50'55"00 703 Kayla Smith 34

4 156 00:52'23"84 672 Jessica Sanders 30

5 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 41 00:25'56"46 161 Lindy Russell 37

2 119 00:37'41"62 655 Amanda Poole 39

3 124 00:39'08"12 183 Miranda Hamilton 36

4 125 00:39'26"81 428 Dawn Moeder 37

5 128 00:39'29"36 427 Stephanie Ensley 38

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 52 00:27'32"78 156 Dana Wohletz-Hutchens 40

2 63 00:29'04"88 677 Lisa Gomez 40

3 64 00:29'11"24 638 Sherie Willis 44

4 83 00:31'21"68 136 Danielle Maxfield 42

5 0 X X X X X

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 42 00:26'07"11 424 Julie Underwood 49

2 43 00:26'32"42 691 Shannon Wahlmeier 48

3 46 00:26'49"71 643 Lyneatte Arreguin 47

4 78 00:30'06"52 639 Marla Oestreich 48

5 80 00:30'16"06 446 Jennifer Barger 48

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 39 00:25'23"84 696 Lynette Stueve 54

2 48 00:27'10"17 695 Cindy Zumbrunn 52

3 54 00:27'58"05 159 Christine Steinkuehler 51

4 71 00:29'41"38 162 Pam Strandlund 51

5 73 00:29'50"93 432 Kim Hernandez 54

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 82 00:31'21"30 190 Christine Lopez 55

2 141 00:46'18"93 192 Julia Shaw 57

3 148 00:49'27"93 158 Virginia Cochran 57

4 163 00:54'04"31 175 Cynthia Camacho 55

5 0 X X X X X

Women's 45-49

Women's 50-54

Women's 55-59

Women's 30-34

Women's 35-39

Women's 40-44



Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 84 00:31'49"62 148 Maria Montgomery 62

2 110 00:36'25"15 715 Becky Nicoletti 64

3 158 00:53'04"31 178 Maria Cerca 62

4 171 00:57'32"56 664 Sr. Juanita Banuelos 62

5 174 01:01'53"86 430 Carla Adkins 64

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 87 00:31'54"81 155 Sherry Richardson 66

2 123 00:38'44"27 157 Janice Crummey 67

3 151 00:50'32"05 706 Judy Barron 66

4 169 00:56'16"31 137 Ruth Gutierrez 65

5 172 00:57'32"84 665 Sr. Rebecca Granado 67

Place Overall Time Bib No. First Name Last Name Age

1 0 X X X X X

2 0 X X X X X

3 0 X X X X X

4 0 X X X X X

5 0 X X X X X

Women's 60-64

Women's 65-69

Women's 70+
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